Kick & Stick
Amani Ali

Chris Stoehs

Matt Goettsche
Rob Severn

Josh Kurzwell

Rylan's Angels
Juan Cheung

Rich Kaeser

Rylan Hartnett

Lucky Jain

Push

Give Us a Break
Will Brown

Tahir Ahmad

Jamie Stavert

Steve Shafer

Jonathan Kincaid

Basement
Vanessa

Mike Dembroge
Charlie Chen
Kevin Woodruff
Dan Ayotte
Robbi Garza

RA X

Kyle Hing
Taylor Jones
Matt Pomykala
Kevin Hing

Williams Bros
George Williams
Bart Williams

Cliff Williams

Jason Williams
Robbie Lyng

Cueshank Redemption
Chase Biles

Daric Johnson

Ryan Stockwell

Mark Luna

Ruben Gonzalez

AJ
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%
0.550
0.467
0.600
0.450
0.560

%
0.733
0.800
0.767
0.800
0.750

%
0.850
0.300
0.600
0.700
0.667

%
0.280
0.867
0.700
0.680
0.600
0.667

%
0.400
0.680
0.800
0.360

%
0.450
0.400
0.600
0.920
0.900

%
0.467
0.600
0.067
0.550
0.550
0.267

PTS
174
235
218
145
188

PTS
155
259
327
304
196

PTS
213
55
187
171
124

PTS
132
147
196
220
117
130

PTS
181
223
227
156

PTS
154
102
223
294
127

PTS
96
83
63

167
150
94

AVG
43.50
39.17
43.60
36.25
37.60

AVG
51.67
51.80
54.50
50.67
49.00

AVG
53.25
27.50
37.40
42.75
41.33

AVG
26.40
49.00
49.00
44.00
39.00
43.33

AVG
36.20
44.60
45.40
31.20

AVG
38.50
34.00
44.60
58.80
63.50

AVG
32.00
41.50
21.00
41.75
37.50
31.33



Nobody Cares
Terrance Bates

Jim Garfield

Douglas Cummins
Joel Kaufman

lan Bray

DILLIGAF

Dale Williams
Shravan Banala
Mark Laguna
Nik Saini

Len

Wrecking Balls
Jack Cortez

Anthony

Tiffany

Joseph P

John Tran

Faz

Wholes & Halves

Brandon House
Pete Deal
Dave Delaney
Paul Antoniadis
Taylor Sassa

On Point

Kev

llya Lipovich
Jyothi

Tony Randazzo
Andy Anderson

Chalk & Awe
Kyle Kloninger-Frandy
Abdul Wafadar

Rich Innenberg

Mike Wynn

Eric
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13
18
13

16

15
23
12

10
11
11
11

w

13
20
21

22

15
14
12

18
19
12
18

%
0.480
0.280
0.350
0.650
0.400

%
0.360
0.600
0.400
0.233
0.520

%
0.500
0.267
0.450
0.560
0.400
0.533

%
0.350
0.200
0.300
0.533
0.120

%
0.400
0.440
0.400
0.400
0.700

%
0.100
0.240
0.400
0.100
0.000

PTS
171
157
122
170

74

PTS
153
112
159
160
196

PTS
156
90
128
212
40
108

PTS
129
118
171
104
121

PTS
138
179
132

62
98

PTS
68

118

123
87
13

AVG
34.20
31.40
30.50
42.50
37.00

AVG
30.60
37.33
31.80
26.67
39.20

AVG
39.00
30.00
32.00
42.40
40.00
36.00

AVG
32.25
23.60
28.50
34.67
24.20

AVG
27.60
35.80
33.00
31.00
49.00

AVG
17.00
23.60
30.75
21.75
13.00



